Absolute rotary encoder
ENA58PL-R***-B17
< Recessed hollow shaft
< 30 Bit multiturn
< High accuracy due to photoelectric sampling
< High resolution and accuracy
< Mechanical compatibility with all major encoders with fieldbus
interface

Axial offset ± 0.3 mm static
Radial offset ± 0.5 mm static
Type Code
Structure of the type code
E N A 5 8 P L – R (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) – (4) (4) (5) (5) B 1 7 – R H 2
ENA Device type
ENA Abolute rotary encoder
Absolute rotary encoder ENA58PL-R***-B17
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
3-
12
-2
0
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
3-
12
-2
0
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
09
82
8_
en
g.
pd
f
2Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
58 Size
58 Housing diameter  58 mm
PL Version
PL Performance Line
R Shaft type
R Recessed hollow shaft
(1) (1) Shaft diameter
06 6 mm (d = 6F7)
10 10 mm (d = 10F7)
12 12 mm (d = 12F7)
14 14 mm (d = 14F7)
15 15 mm (d = 15F7)
(2) (2) Flange
DA Dual spring plate, housing and flange in aluminum, shaft in stainless
D2 Dual spring plate, housing, flange and shaft in stainless steel 1.4305 / AISI303 (V2A)
(3) Degree of protection
5 IP65
7 IP67
(4) (4) Multiturn resolution
00 Singleturn rotary encoder
12 Multiturn rotary encoder, 12 bit
14 Multiturn rotary encoder, 14 bit
(5) (5) Singleturn resolution
13 13 Bit
16 16 Bit
B17 Interface, electric
B17 PROFINET
RH2 Connection type
RH2 Radial connection alignment, Bus cover with 2 sockets / plug M12 x 1
Absolute rotary encoder ENA58PL-R***-B17